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_HIGHLY ERTDIBLE AND -
POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE
LAND CACULATOR

VER 1.1

WIND EROSIION 1 WATER EROSION g '-
1 HEL R K. T  G5LOPE- PERCEN SLOPE--LEMGTH  LS- VALUE HEL
% VALUE VALUE CLASS VALLE VALUE YALUE HMIN. MAX. HIN. MAX. MIN. MAX.  BT/RK (LASS
ik kkkAE RARBRA ARRAA AAAARL ARAAAR AARAR ARARKA AAAED AAARAK ARAAA RbhiR ArkAk Ahhkk kA A
190 SGERROR 137 043 4 @0 2 100 400 0.069 0.304 0.413 3
10 SGERROR 130 0.42 . 4 2 4 100 400 0.201 0.696 0.413 2
100 S6ERROR 130 0.43 4 0 2 200 400 0.080 0.204 0.413 3
100 SGESROR 120 0.43 4 02 150 350 0.075 0.2920.413 3
100 GHERROR 120 0.43 4 2 6 IS0 350 0.227 1.2580.413 2
19 ERROR 180 0.17 3 18 ¥ IS0 300 4.205 17.7050.784 1
1o 43ERROR 130 0.43 5 9" 1 " 200 400 0.080 0.1950.517 3
100 48ERROR .~ 150 0.43 4 T 6 150 300 0.227 1.164 0.413 2
14 CGGERROR 180 043 4 6 12 150 300 0.823 3.124 0.413 1
100 49ERROR 180 0.42 2 6 12 150 250 0.823 2.8520.310 1
150 43EPROR 130 0.¢3 4 12 18 100 200 1.804 4.856 0.413 1
109 4ERROR 180 0.43 3 12 13 100 200 1.804 4.6560.310 |
198 49ERROR 130 0.37 4 02 2000 500 0.080 0.3250.480 3
190 ERROR 188 0.2 2.1 35 IS0 300 4.205 17.7050.317 . |
100 OERROR 130 0.24 2 12 25 50 250 1.275 9.3130.370 1|
100 OERRO? 180 0.2¢ 2 25 70 B0 250 4.165 44,890 0.370 1
100 ERROR 180 0.2 5 0 2 IS0 - 400 0.075 0.304 0,694 3
100 ERROR 180 0.32 5. 2 & 150 300 0.227 1.164 0.694 2
150 ERROR . 180 0.322 'S I & 150 350 0.227 1.258 0.694 2
100 ERROR 180 0.32 - 5 6 12 100 250 0.672 2.852 0.694 2
10 ERROR 120 0.32 S & 12 100 750 0.672 2.6520.694 2
109 ERROR 180 0.32 5 12 128 S0 150 1275 - 4.205 0.694 1
100 ERROR 180 9.32. 5. <12 13 S0 IS0 1.275  4.205 0.694 1
19 EPROR 180 0.37 2 12 Z5  ISD 300 2.209 10.202 0.240 1
100 ERROR 136 0.37 2 25 070 150 300 7.214 49.1750.240 |
100 ERROR 180 - 0.32 3 b 12 100 200 0.672 2.551 0.417 1
100 ERROR 180 032 3 6 12 100 200-0.672 2.551 0.417 1
1 ERROR 180 0.32 3 12" 18 S0 IS0 1.275 4.2050.417 1
100 ERROR 180 0.32 3 . 12 13 50 IS0 1275 4.2050.417 |
108 CERROR 120 0.32 3 18 - 25: .50 . IS0 2.428. 7.214°0.417 1
10 SGERROR - 120 0.37 5 0 2 IS8 300 0.075 0.2730.601 3
180 SGERROR 180 0:37 5 -2 <& - 100 2000.201 1.164 0601 2
100 SERROR 130 0.37 5 6 127100 250 0.672 2.852 0.601 -]
190 (SGERROR 180 0.37 5 A 12 100 ¢ 250 0.672  2.852.0.601 -1
100 SGERROR 180 1 0.37 5 12 . 18 SO 150°1.275 4.2950.601 1
150 SOERROR 180 0.37 5 12018 50 IS) 1275 4.205 0601 1
150 SGERROR 130 0.37 5 . 18 25 S0 150 2,428 7.214 0.601 - |
10 ERROR 130 037 1.1 25, S0 300 0.105 10.2020.120 2
190 ERROR 120 0,32 ¢ 6 12 109 200 0.672 2.5510.556 I
160 EPROR 180 0.32 - 4 1218 50 IS0 1.275 4.2050.556 1
180 ERROR . 180 ~0:32- 4 {8 25 S0 - 1502.428- 7.214 0.556 I
10 ERRCR - 130,032 4°- 67 12 106.- 200 0,672 2.551 0,556 1
ERBOR 120 - 0. 400218 50 150 1275 4.205 0.556 1
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